
Sacraments 2023 

 

Information night for Parents/Guardians – all schools  

First Holy Communion   Tuesday 4th October 2023   19.00   Our Lady of the Rosary Church  

Confirmation     Wednesday 5th October 2023   19.00   Our Lady of the Rosary Church 

 

 

Enrolment ceremony – all schools  

First Holy Communion   Monday 24th October 2023   19.00   Our Lady of the Rosary Church 

Confirmation    Tuesday 25th October 2023   19.00   Our Lady of the Rosary Church 

 

 

First Reconciliation  

Ballycar National School   Wednesday15th February 2023  19.00   Our Lady of the Wells Church 

Clonmoney National School  Wednesday 22nd February 2023  19.00   Our Lady of the Wells Church 

Scoil Na Maighdine Mhuire  Tuesday 21st February 2023   19.00   Our Lady of the Rosary Church   

Stonehall National School   Thursday 23rd February 2023  19.00   St. Conaire Church Carrigerry 

 

 

First Holy Communion  

Ballycar National School   Saturday 29th April 2023   13.30   Our Lady of the Wells  

Clonmoney National School  Saturday 6th May 2023    11.00   Our Lady of the Wells  

Scoil Na Maighdine Mhuire  Saturday 29th April 2023   11.00   Our Lady of the Rosary  

Stonehall National School   Saturday 20th May 2023   11.00    St Conaire’s Church  Carrigerry 

 

 

Confirmation 

All schools      Sunday 14th May 2023    11.00   Our Lady of the Rosary 

This year the bishop will celebrate the Sacrament of Confirmation so all schools will join as part of one ceremony.  


